Order online at www.SowaTool.com or call 1-800-265-8221. F31
M
ea
su
ri
n
g
&

• X axis screw kit
• Tray with arm
Model No. Code No. Price $
D950-989  847858 1,530.00
12" x 30" Knee Mill Package
Package Contains:
• 174183A     2 Axis KA Counter
• 539807       16" AT715 Scale
• 539816       36" AT715 Scale
• Y axis bracket
• X axis screw kit
• Tray with arm
Model No. Code No. Price $
D950-992  847363 1,555.00
16" x 36" Knee Mill Package
Impact Hardness Tester
Description Code No. Price $
Impact Hardness Tester  7640171 2,225.91
Features:
• Used for determining the hardness of ferrous and
non-ferrous metals
• Hardness is displayed in an “L” value that can be converted
into Brinell, Rockwell, Vickers, and Shore Hardness
Specifications:
• Range: 330-890HL
• Impact capacity: 11 Nmm
• Testing direction: Arbitrary
• Power: DC 6 .0 V
• Mass of impact body: 5 .5g
• Diameter of
carbide ball: 3mm
High Performance
• Mitutoyo’s lens technology and workmanship unite to
provide a bright, crisp image for error free inspection
• The PH-14’s generous XY workstage travel (8x4) provides
users with ample range to cover application needs
•  The workstage provides high accuracy and can handle
a workload of up to 100lbs
Affordability
•  Our customer’s will benefit in acquisition savings from
Mitutoyo’s Global manufacturing strength and efficiency .
We have brought together proven quality components
and combined them to produce for our customers our
new PH-14 optical comparator
Flexibility
• Mitutoyo has designed the PH-14 for your
 toughest in-process, shop floor, or quality
room inspection needs
• A wide variety of lens, magnifications and
other accessories are available to fit your
every measuring need
CALL OUR
ORDER DESK
FOR
PACKAGE
PRICING!
Profile Projector — PH-A14
FIVE YEAR
MFG. WARRANTY